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Isabel O’Connor—Vice President, Instruction, Mesa College 
 

ioconnor@sdccd.edu 
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jestep@sdccd.edu 
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righolso@sdccd.edu 
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Guests Contact Information 
Desiree Payne—Systems Support Analyst dpayne@sdccd.edu 
Patricia Gil—Curriculum Analyst pgil@sdccd.edu  
Margarita Murray—Student Services Analyst mmurray@sdccd.edu 
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Betty Robles-Leal, HR broblesl@sdccd.edu 
Rachel Wilker, HR rwilker@sdccd.edu 
Amertah Perman aperman@sdccd.edu 
Cloris Johnson  
Sue Saetia ssaetia@sdccd.edu 
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